
10:10 TREC Competition @ Kennaa Equitation Centre 22/09/24
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4 Suzie Clague 10 10 3 3 0 10 10 10 5 9 70 15 1.5 240 1:40 2:02 -22 0 0 0 0 0 0 -20 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 285 578
5 Claire Bagshaw 7 9 2 10 7 10 10 6 10 9 80 15 0 240 1:40 2:02 -22 0 0 0 0 0 0 -20 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 293
7 Suzanne Cregeen 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 6 10 10 92 0 4 240 1:40 1:54 -14 0 0 -20 0 0 0 0 0 -20 -20 0 0 0 166 262 513
8 Kathryn Scarlett 7 10 6 0 7 7 10 6 8 10 71 13.5 0 240 1:40 1:54 -14 0 0 -20 0 0 0 0 0 -20 -20 0 0 0 166 251
1 Chris Brooks 7 0 6 0 4 4 4 7 9 10 51 0 0 240 1:40 2:23 -43 0 -20 0 0 0 0 -20 0 0 -20 0 0 0 137 188 399
2 Becky Norrey 4 9 10 0 7 7 10 6 9 10 72 2 0 240 1:40 2:23 -43 0 -20 0 0 0 0 -20 0 0 -20 0 0 0 137 211

6 Elliott Webb 7 8 3 10 7 7 7 10 8 0 67 0 0 240 1:40 1:58 -18 -20 0 0 0 -20 -20 -20 0 -20 -20 0 0 0 102 169
3 Georgia Smith 7 8 6 9 2 7 7 0 10 0 56 9.5 0 240 1:40 1:58 -18 -20 -20 0 0 0 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 0 0 0 82 148



10:10 TREC Competition @ Kennaa Equitation Centre 22/09/24
PTV Obstacles MA POR Overall

Rider Name PTV
Starting
Points POR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Trot Walk Total Score Place
Junior Individual
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Ticket 1 - Apple

Ticket 1 - Pineapple

Ticket 1 - Banana
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15 Hannah Wylie 7 9 10 10 10 7 7 3 8 10 81 15 0 240 0:26 0:19 -7 0 0 0 0 0 233 329
11 Chloe Nicholson 7 10 10 8 5 5 9 3 8 10 75 15 0 240 0:26 0:29 -3 0 0 0 0 0 237 327
12 Oshyn John 5 10 1 10 5 7 7 10 9 10 74 15 0 240 0:26 0:32 -6 0 0 0 0 0 234 323
10 Darcie Duggan 7 10 8 8 10 5 10 5 10 8 81 0 0 240 0:26 0:31 -5 0 0 0 0 0 235 316
14 Grayse Stout 5 6 6 7 0 5 7 6 10 10 62 15 0 240 0:26 0:28 -2 0 0 0 0 0 238 315


